
Period
Count  Charged 

Amount  
 Fee 

Schedule  PPO  Paid 

Count  Charged 
Amount 

 Fee 
Schedule  PPO  Paid 

926 747,445.03         362,690.52   29,525.64         351,817.66           

Count  Charged 
Amount 

 Fee 
Schedule  PPO  Paid 

750 348,539.69         128,054.24   20,403.55         193,843.06           

07/01/22- 
06/30/23

07/01/23-
03/31/24

ATTACHMENT B

1027 422,727.99           34,606.61         515,704.95   985,346.48         

Washington County MD - Med Bill Sumary By Year

07/01/21- 
06/30/22
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