ATTACHMENT B

Washington County MD - Med Bill Sumary By Year

Period 07/01/21- 06/30/22	Count	Charged Amount	Fee Schedule	PPO	Paid
	1027	985,346.48	515,704.95	34,606.61	422,727.99
07/01/22- 06/30/23	Count	Charged Amount	Fee Schedule	PPO	Paid
	926	747,445.03	362,690.52	29,525.64	351,817.66
07/01/23- 03/31/24	Count	Charged Amount	Fee Schedule	PPO	Paid
	750	348,539.69	128,054.24	20,403.55	193,843.06